
Home Price Cash Back 
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000

$1,000
$1,250
$1,500
$1,750
$2,000
$2,250
$2,500
$2,750
$3,000

NOTE: This program is only available by law in each state and certain requirements may have to be met. Currently not available in Alabama, Alaska, Iowa, 
Kansas, Louisiana, Mississippi, Missouri, Oklahoma, Oregon, Tennessee and only available for purchases in New Jersey. The program is only available for those 
purchasing and/or selling property in approved states, using our network prior to beginning any relationship with a real estate agent. Rebates are paid out 
typically 14 days after closing; amount rebated is considered taxable income to the recipient, per IRS regulations, and recipient will be issued a 1099 form after 
year end.

BENEFITS PLUS



BENEFITS PLUS

Benefits Plus is a no-cost 
affinity program that 

allows cash back benefits 
to everyone enrolled in 

Benefits Plus. 
Enroll by simply visiting 

your employers’ website and 
sign-up. Once you are 

enrolled, a top-producing 
local Realtor will contact you 

within 48 hours.



BENEFITS PLUS

HOME LISTING ASSISTANCE
We will connect your employee with high performance Realtors who will utilize 
a strong strategy for maximum market exposure. We offer a $5.00 return on each 
$1,000 of the final sales price to your customer or employee when using a Benefits 
Plus selected agent. 

HOME FINDING SERVICE
Our Realtors know the challenges faced in finding the right home and are 
committed to making the best use of the home buyer’s time while easing the stress 
of the purchase process. We offer a $5.00 return on each $1,000 of purchase price 
to your customer or employee when using a Benefits Plus selected agent. 


