BENEFITS PLUS=

Home Price	Cash Back
\$200,000	\$1,000
\$250,000	\$1,250
\$300,000	\$1,500
\$350,000	\$1,750
\$400,000	\$2,000
\$450,000	\$2,250
\$500,000	\$2,500
\$550,000	\$2,750
\$600,000	\$3,000

NOTE: This program is only available by law in each state and certain requirements may have to be met. Currently not available in Alabama, Alaska, Iowa, Kansas, Louisiana, Mississippi, Missouri, Oklahoma, Oregon, Tennessee and only available for purchases in New Jersey. The program is only available for those purchasing and/or selling property in approved states, using our network prior to beginning any relationship with a real estate agent. Rebates are paid out typically 14 days after closing; amount rebated is considered taxable income to the recipient, per IRS regulations, and recipient will be issued a 1099 form after year end.

BENEFITS PLUS

Benefits Plus is a no-cost affinity program that allows cash back benefits to everyone enrolled in Benefits Plus. Enroll by simply visiting your employers' website and sign-up. Once you are enrolled, a top-producing local Realtor will contact you within 48 hours.



-BENEFITS PLUS

HOME FINDING SERVICE

Our Realtors know the challenges faced in finding the right home and are committed to making the best use of the home buyer's time while easing the stress of the purchase process. We offer a \$5.00 return on each \$1,000 of purchase price to your customer or employee when using a Benefits Plus selected agent.

HOME LISTING ASSISTANCE

We will connect your employee with high performance Realtors who will utilize a strong strategy for maximum market exposure. We offer a \$5.00 return on each \$1,000 of the final sales price to your customer or employee when using a Benefits Plus selected agent.